9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/25/2012
9/6/2012

9/6/2012

9/24/2012
9/20/2012
9/6/2012

9/6/2012

9/13/2012
9/18/2012
9/18/2012
9/13/2012
9/13/2012
9/12/2012
9/6/2012

9/20/2012
9/25/2012
9/13/2012
9/18/2012
9/13/2012
9/17/2012
9/13/2012
9/17/2012
9/1/2012

9/4/2012

ANNETTE WARREN DREAM CATCHERS
ARBOR EXPERTISE

BRIGHT DENTAL

BUMBLEPUP

CRB BUSINESS SERVICES

D&M IMPROVEMENT INC.

DAN'S HANDIMANS SERVICES
FRANKLIN AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING CO, INC
HORIZON AMBULANCE INC.

INTER CITY ENERGY SYSTEMS

JACK IN THE BOX #3253

JIM'S ROOFING A PARTNERSHIP
LEWIS ROOFING INC.

M & M CONSTRUCTION

PASSION NAILS

PAWSATIVELY ELEGANT
PRO-CONCRETE AND DEVELOPMENT
RODRIGUEZ JANITORIAL

RUBEN RAMIREZ CONTRACTING
SAM'S CLEANERS

SIMPLE EDGE

SPD METAL WORKS

STONE FAB

T'S LIQUOR

THE BOOK FAIRE

TOBACCO ONE

WEST COAST AIR CONDITIONING



WARREN, ANNETTE
HARVEY, JEFF

CHEN, CHIEN H

PARK, CHUL SOON
BUSTAMANTE, ROCIO
DEDMON, JEFF
CARRERA, DANIEL
MURRAY, CHAD

NEAL, DANA
VILLASENOR, RICHARD
FONG, SAM

REYES, JIM

LEWIS, ROBIN
MARINCOVICK, MARTIN
VO, TINA

TROVATO, CHRISTINE
MORENO JR., JERRY P
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE L
RAMIREZ, RUBEN
JACKSON, MARIA E
GOODWIN, DAVID
DODGION, SCOTT

LOPEZ HORWITZ, WANDA
VENTURES, INC, SRS RETAIL

KIM, YONG WOO
AYOUB, EVON
HAASE, MICHAEL

330 HUDSON AVE

817 LAKEPARK DR #C

1222 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
1837 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
650 N ROSE DR #512

990 SEA CLIFF DR

6261 ARCHER ST

4891 CAMP ST

1187 N TUSTIN AVE

12252 MCCANN DR

1097 E IMPERIAL HWY

13739 CULLEN ST

14047 BLUE ASH CT

44 FLEURANCE ST

2013 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
1525 N PLACENTIA AVE #l
2233 W BALBOA BLVD #104-205
233 TURF DR

1605 S CYPRESS AVE

1124 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
212 SAN GABRIEL LN

720 MONROE WAY

710 MONROE WAY

1663 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
1878 N PLACENTIA AVE

1220 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
3430 GALAXY PL



PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2613
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
CARLSBAD, CA 92011-1141
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-5066
CYPRESS, CA 90630-2604
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1736
SANTA FE SPGS, CA 90670-3331
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
WHITTIER, CA 90605-1921
CORONA, CA 92880-9064
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-9023
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2333
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663-4645
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4637
ONTARIO, CA 91762-5910
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6629
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

OXNARD, CA 93030-8984



REAL ESTATE ON WEB

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

Dental Office

PET BOUTIQUE, PUPPIES & PET SUPPLIES
BOOKKEEPING, CONSULTING

GENERAL CONTRACTING

RESIDENTIAL IN ALL CONSTRUCTION ASPECTS
HVAC SERVICE & REPAIR

NON EMERGENCY BLS TRANSPORT
HEATING/AC

FAST FOOD RESTAURANT

ROOF CONTRACTOR RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL
ROOFING

contractor C

NAIL SALON SERVICE

Pet Grooming & Supplies

CONTRACTOR

Janitorial Service

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

DRY CLEANERS

CONSTRUCTION- HANDY MAN (ADMINISTRATIVE ONLY)
Sheet Metal Parts & sales

STONE FABRICATION

Retail Liquor store

Used Book Store

Smoke Shop & Mini Mart

(714) 854-9744
(714) 637-2111
(714) 528-9558
(714) 528-4800
(714) 986-9422
(951) 264-3979
(909) 509-2722
(714) 828-9147
(714) 630-2486
(562) 777-1142
(714) 528-2960

(714) 600-4827
(949) 697-9159
(714) 986-9971
(714) 961-9247
(949) 310-3325
(562) 762-5124
(909) 436-6517
(714) 528-3344
(714) 577-8006
(714) 528-4773
(714) 685-8797
(714) 961-0767
(714) 996-6725

(805) 485-1410
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