

Start date	DBA
9/13/2012	ANNETTE WARREN DREAM CATCHERS
9/13/2012	ARBOR EXPERTISE
9/13/2012	BRIGHT DENTAL
9/25/2012	BUMBLEPUP
9/6/2012	CRB BUSINESS SERVICES
9/6/2012	D&M IMPROVEMENT INC.
9/24/2012	DAN'S HANDIMANS SERVICES
9/20/2012	FRANKLIN AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING CO, INC
9/6/2012	HORIZON AMBULANCE INC.
9/6/2012	INTER CITY ENERGY SYSTEMS
9/13/2012	JACK IN THE BOX #3253
9/18/2012	JIM'S ROOFING A PARTNERSHIP
9/18/2012	LEWIS ROOFING INC.
9/13/2012	M & M CONSTRUCTION
9/13/2012	PASSION NAILS
9/12/2012	PAWSATIVELY ELEGANT
9/6/2012	PRO-CONCRETE AND DEVELOPMENT
9/20/2012	RODRIGUEZ JANITORIAL
9/25/2012	RUBEN RAMIREZ CONTRACTING
9/13/2012	SAM'S CLEANERS
9/18/2012	SIMPLE EDGE
9/13/2012	SPD METAL WORKS
9/17/2012	STONE FAB
9/13/2012	T'S LIQUOR
9/17/2012	THE BOOK FAIRE
9/1/2012	TOBACCO ONE
9/4/2012	WEST COAST AIR CONDITIONING

Owner Name	Location address
WARREN, ANNETTE	330 HUDSON AVE
HARVEY, JEFF	817 LAKEPARK DR #C
CHEN, CHIEN H	1222 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
PARK, CHUL SOON	1837 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
BUSTAMANTE, ROCIO	650 N ROSE DR #512
DEDMON, JEFF	990 SEA CLIFF DR
CARRERA, DANIEL	6261 ARCHER ST
MURRAY, CHAD	4891 CAMP ST
NEAL, DANA	1187 N TUSTIN AVE
VILLASENOR, RICHARD	12252 MCCANN DR
FONG, SAM	1097 E IMPERIAL HWY
REYES, JIM	13739 CULLEN ST
LEWIS, ROBIN	14047 BLUE ASH CT
MARINCOVICK, MARTIN	44 FLEURANCE ST
VO, TINA	2013 W ORANGETHORPE AVE
TROVATO, CHRISTINE	1525 N PLACENTIA AVE #1
MORENO JR., JERRY P	2233 W BALBOA BLVD #104-205
RODRIGUEZ, JOSE L	233 TURF DR
RAMIREZ, RUBEN	1605 S CYPRESS AVE
JACKSON, MARIA E	1124 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
GOODWIN, DAVID	212 SAN GABRIEL LN
DODGION, SCOTT	720 MONROE WAY
LOPEZ HORWITZ, WANDA	710 MONROE WAY
VENTURES, INC, SRS RETAIL	1663 E ORANGETHORPE AVE
KIM, YONG WOO	1878 N PLACENTIA AVE
AYOUB, EVON	1220 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
HAASE, MICHAEL	3430 GALAXY PL

Location City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2613
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
CARLSBAD, CA 92011-1141
RIVERSIDE, CA 92509-5066
CYPRESS, CA 90630-2604
ANAHEIM, CA 92807-1736
SANTA FE SPGS, CA 90670-3331
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1717
WHITTIER, CA 90605-1921
CORONA, CA 92880-9064
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA 92677-9023
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2333
NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92663-4645
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4637
ONTARIO, CA 91762-5910
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3828
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6308
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6629
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
OXNARD, CA 93030-8984

License description	Phone number
REAL ESTATE ON WEB	(714) 854-9744
LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	(714) 637-2111
Dental Office	(714) 528-9558
PET BOUTIQUE, PUPPIES & PET SUPPLIES	(714) 528-4800
BOOKKEEPING, CONSULTING	(714) 986-9422
GENERAL CONTRACTING	(951) 264-3979
RESIDENTIAL IN ALL CONSTRUCTION ASPECTS	(909) 509-2722
HVAC SERVICE & REPAIR	(714) 828-9147
NON EMERGENCY BLS TRANSPORT	(714) 630-2486
HEATING/AC	(562) 777-1142
FAST FOOD RESTAURANT	(714) 528-2960
ROOF CONTRACTOR RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL	
ROOFING	(714) 600-4827
contractor C	(949) 697-9159
NAIL SALON SERVICE	(714) 986-9971
Pet Grooming & Supplies	(714) 961-9247
CONTRACTOR	(949) 310-3325
Janitorial Service	(562) 762-5124
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION	(909) 436-6517
DRY CLEANERS	(714) 528-3344
CONSTRUCTION- HANDY MAN (ADMINISTRATIVE ONLY)	(714) 577-8006
Sheet Metal Parts & sales	(714) 528-4773
STONE FABRICATION	(714) 685-8797
Retail Liquor store	(714) 961-0767
Used Book Store	(714) 996-6725
Smoke Shop & Mini Mart	
	(805) 485-1410